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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J2502V
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 258001

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Mong Vang

1728 Ames P1

St Paul MN 55106-2954
*1728 AMES PL
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 12/9/2024

HAZEL PARK LOT 3BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
wWo# 8926
wo# 8927
wo# 8928

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

April 2024 - Volkswagen/Grey/679-LGE
April 2024 - Mazda/Grey/898-AMH
April 2024 - Mazda/Grey/096-UUY

$710.00 27-29-22-14-0073
$372.00

$35.00
$5.00

$1,122.00

342 Bates Ave Trust

Po Box 43282

Minneapolis MN 55443-0282
#342 BATES AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 12/9/2024

LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL EX SELY 6.5 FT X 21
FT COR OF LOT 14; LOTS 14,15 & LOT
16 BLK 24

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 8956

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

July 2024 - Jeep/Silver/NRP-575

$425.00 32-29-22-14-0227
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$589.00

Shanice Robinson
Marshawn Robinson

2151 Londin Ln E

St Paul MN 55119-5301
*2151 LONDIN LN
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 12/9/2024

REGISTERED LAND SURVEY 225
TRACT F

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 8953
wWOo# 8954

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

July 2024 - Cadilliac/White/NA
July 2024 - Chev/White/NA

$685.00 11-28-22-12-0005
$248.00

$35.00
$5.00

$973.00

Eng Tat Ng

3446 Queen Ave N

Minneapolis MN 55412-2348
*1032 MAGNOLIA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 12/9/2024

DOUGLAS ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL
LOT 7BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 8951

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

July 2024 - Chrysler/Blue/HHG-212

$335.00 28-29-22-24-0007
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$499.00

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



14:04:58  12/9/2024

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J2502V
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 258001

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 2

Charge Amts Property ID

Arlys Jean Osteraas Tr

930 Portland Ave

St Paul MN 55104-7034
*930 PORTLAND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 12/9/2024

SUMMIT PARK ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL IN RAMSEY COUNTY,
MINNESOTAE 5 FT OF W 1/2 OF LOT 3
ALLOFLOT2 ANDE 1/20F LOT 3
BLK 28

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 8957
wo# 8958
wo# 8959

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

July 2024 - Honda/Grey/JMZ-751
July 2024 - Honda/Green/DZA-743
July 2024 - Ford/Blue/BPL-624

1,415.00
372.00
1.00
1.00

$1,415.00
$372.00
$35.00
$5.00

$1,827.00

02-28-23-24-0059

Total Abandon Vehicle: $3,570.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $1,240.00
Total Assessment Admin Fee: $175.00
Total Attorney Fee: $25.00
Project Total: $5,010.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $5,010.00

5 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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