14:04:58 12/9/2024	Public Improvement Assessment R	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J2502V Assm Resolution #:	nt: 258001	Manager: TJP	Pa
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
	HAZEL PARK LOT 3 BLK 3	Abandon Vehicle	1.00	710.00	\$710.00	27-29-22-14-0073
1728 Ames Pl		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	372.00	\$372.00	
St Paul MN 55106-2954		Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1728 AMES PL		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				-	\$1,122.00	
*Pending as of: 12/9/2024		*** Owner and Taxpayer	. ***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 8926 April 2024 - Volkswagen/Grey/679-LGE WO# 8927 April 2024 - Mazda/Grey/898-AMH WO# 8928 April 2024 - Mazda/Grey/096-UUY					
342 Bates Ave Trust	LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE	Abandon Vehicle	1.00	425.00	\$425.00	32-29-22-14-0227
Po Box 43282	CITY OF ST. PAUL EX SELY 6.5 FT X 21	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	52-29-22-14-0227
Minneapolis MN 55443-0282	FT COR OF LOT 14; LOTS 14,15 & LOT	Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*342 BATES AVE	16 BLK 24	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7				=	\$589.00	
*Pending as of: 12/9/2024		*** Owner and Taxpayer	. ***		<i>QC07100</i>	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 8956 July 2024 - Jeep/Silve	er/NRP-575				
Shanice Robinson	REGISTERED LAND SURVEY 225	Abandon Vehicle		685.00	\$685.00	11-28-22-12-0005
Marshawn Robinson	TRACT F	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	248.00	\$248.00	11 20 22 12 0000
2151 Londin Ln E		Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55119-5301		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*2151 LONDIN LN				=	\$973.00	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer	. ***			
*Pending as of: 12/9/2024						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 8953 July 2024 - Cadiliac/ WO# 8954 July 2024 - Chev/Wh					
	DOUGLAS ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL	Abandon Vehicle		335.00	\$335.00	28-29-22-24-0007
3446 Queen Ave N	LOT 7 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	
Minneapolis MN 55412-2348		Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1032 MAGNOLIA AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				-	\$499.00	
*Pending as of: 12/9/2024		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
6	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 8951 July 2024 - Chrysler/	Blue/HHG-212				

WO# 8951 July 2024 - Chrysler/Blue/HHG-212

14:04:58 12/9/2024	Public Improvement Assessment R	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J2502V Assn Resolution #:	nt: 258001	Manager: TJP	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Arlys Jean Osteraas Tr 930 Portland Ave St Paul MN 55104-7034 *930 PORTLAND AVE *Ward: 1	SUMMIT PARK ADDITION TO ST. PAUL IN RAMSEY COUNTY, MINNESOTA E 5 FT OF W 1/2 OF LOT 3 ALL OF LOT 2 AND E 1/2 OF LOT 3 BLK 28	Abandon Vehicle DSI Admin Fee Assessment Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	1,415.00 372.00 1.00 1.00	\$1,415.00 \$372.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$1,827.00	02-28-23-24-0059
*Pending as of: 12/9/2024	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 8957 July 2024 - Honda/Gr WO# 8958 July 2024 - Honda/Gr WO# 8959 July 2024 - Ford/Blue	reen/DZA-743	r ***			
Total Abandon Vehicle: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Assessment Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:	\$3,570.00 \$1,240.00 \$175.00 \$25.00					
Project Total:	\$5,010.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$5,010.00					

5 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)